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Class AvgRel.GapBikeRider TimeTeamNatNo. LL

    1'50.1116 A 138,166  14    1'50.111R.1 NED Kawasaki MOTOPORT Kawasaki Ninja 400SCHOTMAN

    1'50.26055 A 137,979       0.149       0.149  13    1'50.260G.2 INA Semakin Di Depan Biblion Motoxracing Yamaha YZF-R3HENDRA PRATAMA

    1'50.45718 A 137,733       0.197       0.346  10    1'50.457M.3 ESP Kawasaki ParkinGO Team Kawasaki Ninja 400GONZALEZ

    1'50.59922 A 137,556       0.142       0.488  13    1'50.599N.4 UKR Nutec - RT Motorsports by SKM - Kawasaki Kawasaki Ninja 400KALININ

    1'50.67728 A 137,459       0.078       0.566  15    1'50.677O.5 ITA Team Trasimeno Yamaha Yamaha YZF-R3BONOLI

    1'50.6871 A 137,447       0.010       0.576  12    1'50.687A.6 ESP Kawasaki Provec WorldSSP300 Kawasaki Ninja 400CARRASCO

    1'50.7958 A 137,313       0.108       0.684  12    1'50.795M.7 ESP Scuderia Maranga Racing Kawasaki Ninja 400PEREZ

    1'50.86372 B 137,229       0.068       0.752  12    1'50.863V.8 NED Freudenberg KTM Junior Team KTM RC 390 RSTEEMAN

    1'51.07242 A 136,971       0.209       0.961  7    1'51.072M.9 ESP DS Junior Team Kawasaki Ninja 400GARCIA

    1'51.08815 A 136,951       0.016       0.977  13    1'51.088M.10 ITA Prodina IRCOS Kawasaki Kawasaki Ninja 400BASTIANELLI

    1'51.1374 B 136,891       0.049       1.026  13    1'51.137E.11 ITA GRADARA Corse Yamaha YZF-R3VOCINO

    1'51.14864 A 136,877       0.011       1.037  16    1'51.148H.12 FRA Team Trasimeno Yamaha Yamaha YZF-R3DE CANCELLIS

    1'51.20616 A 136,806       0.058       1.095  13    1'51.206M.13 ESP Kawasaki GP Project Kawasaki Ninja 400LUNA BAYEN

    1'51.31988 B 136,667       0.113       1.208  14    1'51.319B.14 ITA Kawasaki GP Project Kawasaki Ninja 400IERACI

    1'51.39425 B 136,575       0.075       1.283  14    1'51.394A.15 FRA BCD Yamaha MS Racing Yamaha YZF-R3VERDOÏA

    1'51.39791 B 136,571       0.003       1.286  13    1'51.397G.16 ITA AG Motorsport Italia Yamaha Yamaha YZF-R3MORA

    1'51.42741 A 136,534       0.030       1.316  7    1'51.427J.17 GER Freudenberg KTM Junior Team KTM RC 390 RJAHNIG

    1'51.52017 A 136,420       0.093       1.409  13    1'51.520K.18 NED Freudenberg KTM WorldSSP Team KTM RC 390 RMEUFFELS

    1'51.59320 B 136,331       0.073       1.482  13    1'51.593D.19 RSA Nutec - RT Motorsports by SKM - Kawasaki Kawasaki Ninja 400LOUREIRO

    1'51.60195 B 136,321       0.008       1.490  14    1'51.601S.20 NED Kawasaki MOTOPORT Kawasaki Ninja 400DEROUE

    1'51.6387 A 136,276       0.037       1.527  16    1'51.638T.21 BRA BCD Yamaha MS Racing Yamaha YZF-R3KAWAKAMI

    1'51.73865 B 136,154       0.100       1.627  14    1'51.738J.22 ITA Semakin Di Depan Biblion Motoxracing Yamaha YZF-R3FACCO

    1'51.75224 A 136,137       0.014       1.641  12    1'51.752M.23 ITA ProGP Racing Yamaha YZF-R3BERTE

    1'51.77427 B 136,110       0.022       1.663  14    1'51.774F.24 ITA Kawasaki ParkinGO Team Kawasaki Ninja 400ROVELLI

    1'51.81085 B 136,067       0.036       1.699  15    1'51.810K.25 ITA Team Trasimeno Yamaha Yamaha YZF-R3SABATUCCI

    1'51.94771 A 135,900       0.137       1.836  14    1'51.947T.26 AUS Kawasaki ParkinGO Team Kawasaki Ninja 400EDWARDS

    1'52.08113 A 135,738       0.134       1.970  15    1'52.081D.27 RSA Nutec - RT Motorsports by SKM - Kawasaki Kawasaki Ninja 400IOZZO

    1'52.09352 A 135,723       0.012       1.982  13    1'52.093O.28 CZE ACCR Czech Talent Team - Willi Race Kawasaki Ninja 400KÖNIG

    1'52.0983 B 135,717       0.005       1.987  14    1'52.098M.29 FRA Team MHP Racing-Patrick Pons Yamaha YZF-R3PEDENEAU

    1'52.10130 B 135,713       0.003       1.990  16    1'52.101D.30 POL Terra e Moto Yamaha YZF-R3BLIN

    1'52.13947 A 135,667       0.038       2.028  16    1'52.139F.31 ESP BCD Yamaha MS Racing Yamaha YZF-R3HERNANDEZ MOYANO

    1'52.15569 B 135,648       0.016       2.044  14    1'52.155J.32 NED MTM Racing Team Kawasaki Ninja 400BUIS

    1'52.34031 A 135,425       0.185       2.229  16    1'52.340T.33 GER Freudenberg KTM WorldSSP Team KTM RC 390 RERHARD

    1'52.40221 B 135,350       0.062       2.291  12    1'52.402B.34 ESP Scuderia Maranga Racing Kawasaki Ninja 400SANCHEZ

    1'52.43914 A 135,305       0.037       2.328  12    1'52.439E.35 FRA Team MHP Racing-Patrick Pons Yamaha YZF-R3DE LA VEGA

    1'52.49046 A 135,244       0.051       2.379  13    1'52.490S.36 FRA Flembbo Leader Team Kawasaki Ninja 400DI SORA

    1'52.49148 B 135,243       0.001       2.380  14    1'52.491T.37 ITA Prodina IRCOS Kawasaki Kawasaki Ninja 400BRIANTI

    1'52.56754 B 135,152       0.076       2.456  13    1'52.567B.38 TUR Turkish Puccetti Racing by TSM Kawasaki Ninja 400SOFUOGLU

    1'52.57897 B 135,138       0.011       2.467  13    1'52.578M.39 GER Freudenberg KTM WorldSSP Team KTM RC 390 RKAPPLER

    1'52.72956 B 134,957       0.151       2.618  11    1'52.729N.40 ITA RM Racing Kawasaki Ninja 400BERNABÈ

    1'52.80136 B 134,871       0.072       2.690  14    1'52.801B.41 ESP BCD Yamaha MS Racing Yamaha YZF-R3NEILA

    1'52.99533 A 134,640       0.194       2.884  11    1'52.995K.42 FRA Team MHP Racing-Patrick Pons Yamaha YZF-R3HARTMANN

    1'53.07444 B 134,546       0.079       2.963  13    1'53.074T.43 AUS Carl Cox-RT Motorsports by SKM-Kawasaki Kawasaki Ninja 400BRAMICH

    1'53.15061 B 134,455       0.076       3.039  15    1'53.150Y.44 JPN DS Junior Team Kawasaki Ninja 400OKAYA

    1'53.25378 B 134,333       0.103       3.142  13    1'53.253J.45 FRA Prodina IRCOS Kawasaki Kawasaki Ninja 400FORAY

    1'53.37235 B 134,192       0.119       3.261  15    1'53.372F.46 NED Team Trasimeno Yamaha Yamaha YZF-R3DE BRUIN

    1'53.70151 A 133,804       0.329       3.590  13    1'53.701D.47 NED MTM Racing Team Kawasaki Ninja 400KOOPMAN

    1'53.80677 B 133,680       0.105       3.695  15    1'53.806V.48 CZE ACCR Czech Talent Team - Willi Race Kawasaki Ninja 400SCHWARZ

    1'53.93523 A 133,529       0.129       3.824  10    1'53.935P.49 ITA Kawasaki GP Project Kawasaki Ninja 400GIACOMINI

    1'53.94611 A 133,516       0.011       3.835  9    1'53.946K.50 ITA 2R Racing Team Kawasaki Ninja 400ARDUINI

    1'54.09612 B 133,340       0.150       3.985  15    1'54.096R.51 FRA Team MHP Racing-Patrick Pons Yamaha YZF-R3DORE

    1'54.53819 A 132,826       0.442       4.427  15    1'54.538B.52 CHI Terra e Moto Yamaha YZF-R3MOLINA

    1'54.98293 B 132,313       0.444       4.871  11    1'54.982A.53 FRA TGP Racing Honda CBR500RQUINET

    1'55.33084 A 131,914       0.348       5.219  12    1'55.330K.54 ITA DS Junior Team Kawasaki Ninja 400ALOISI

    1'56.6939 A 130,373       1.363       6.582  13    1'56.693S.55 FRA Flembbo Leader Team Kawasaki Ninja 400NAUD

    1'56.82332 B 130,228       0.130       6.712  14    1'56.823A.56 CZE Kawasaki GP Project Kawasaki Ninja 400PELIKANOVA

    1'58.07739 B 128,845       1.254       7.966  1    1'58.077J.57 ESP DS Junior Team Kawasaki Ninja 400PEREZ GONZALEZ

    1'58.11082 B 128,809       0.033       7.999  1    1'58.110J.58 AUS 2R Racing Team Kawasaki Ninja 400HYDE
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